Weeks

1-26
Jo=2

27-28
31-38

29-30

Nights

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Studio

23,000
14,000
116,000
16,500
10,000
83,000
13,500
8,000
67,000

1BR

30,000
18,000
150,000
23,000
14,000
116,000
16,500
10,000
83,000

2BR

36,500
22,000
183,000
30,000
18,000
150,000
23,000
14,000
116,000

3BR

43,000
26,000
216,000
36,500
22,000
183,000
30,000
18,000
150,000

3BR
Penthouse

59,500
35,500
296,500
52,500
31,500
262,500
46,000
28,000
232,000

3BR
Presidential

79,000
47,500
395,500
72,500
43,500
362,500
66,000
39,500
329,500

4 BR
Presidential

98,500
59,500
494,500
92,000
55,500
461,500
79,000
47,500
395,500

Per Night
Per Week
Per Night
Per Week
Per Night

Per Week



